Anakartlar

Uriin
COLORFUL H610M-E M.2 V20 DDR4 3200MHz HDMI

mATX 1700p

GIGABYTE H6106M K DDR4 3200MHZ M.2 HDMI MATX
1700P

GIGABYTE H610M H V2 DDR4 3200Mhz(0C) M.2
mATX 1700p

GIGABYTE H616M H V3 DDR4 3200MHZ M.2 HDMI
MATX 1700P

MSI PRO H610M-E DDR4 3200MHZ M.2 mATX 1700p

GIGABYTE H616M H V2 DDR5 5600Mhz(0C) HDMI
M.2 mATX 1700p

MSI PRO H610M-G DDR4 3200MHZ mATX 1700p

MSI PRO H610M-E DDR5 5600MHZ(0C) HDMI VGA
M.2 mATX 1700P

ASUS PRIME H6106M-K D4 ARGB DDR4 3200MHZ MATX

ASUS PRIME H616M-K DDR5 5600Mhz HDMI VGA
mATX 1700

ASUS PRIME H610M-K ARGB DDR5 5600MHz M.2
HDMI VGA mATX 1700p

ASUS PRIME H610M-E D4-CSM DDR4 3200MHz DP
HDMI M.2 mATX 1700p

Marka

Colorful

Gigabyte

Gigabyte

Gigabyte

Msi

Gigabyte

Msi

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Stok

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

70,00

75,00

75,00

76,25

77,75

78,13

83,75

88,50

90,00

93,75

93,75

93,75

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



ASUS PRIME H616M-D DDR5 5600MHz M.2 HDMI
mATX 1700p

ASUS PRIME H610M-D D4 3200(0C) VGA HDMI DP
M.2 mATX 1700p

MSI PRO B760M-B DDR4 4800(0C) PCI-E M.2
USB3.2 HDMI mATX

COLORFUL BATTLE-AX B760M-G WHITE WIFI V20
DDR5

ASUS PRIME H6106M-A WIFI DDR5 5600MHz M.2
HDMI mATX 1700p

ASUS PRIME B760M-R D4 INTEL B760 SOKET 1700
DDR4

ASUS PRIME B760M-K D4 DDR4 5333MHz(0C) RGB
M.2 mATX 1700p

COLORFUL BATTLE-AX B760M-PLUS V20 DDR5
6600MHz DP/HDMI M-ATX

MSI PRO B760M-P DDR5 6800MHz(0C) M.2 HDMI
mATX 1700p

ASUS PRIME B760M-K D5 DDR5 8000Mhz(0C) RGB
M.2 MATX 1700P

ASUS EX-B760M-V5 D4-CSM 5333MHz(0C) M.2
HDMI VGA mATX 1700p

ASUS PRIME B760M-A D4 5333MHz(0C) M.2 mATX
1700p

MSI B760M PROJECT ZERO DDR5 7800MHZ MATX
1700p

ASUS PRIME H616M-F D4 R2.0-CSM DDR4 3200MHZ
MATX

Asus

Asus

Msi

Colorful

Asus

Asus

Asus

Colorful

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

Asus

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

95,00 USD

95,00 USD

113,75
usb

118,75
usb

132,50
usb

134,88
usb

141,25
usb

143,75
usb

152,50
usb

158,75
usb

160,00
usb

198,75
usb

245,00
usb

85,00 USD



ASUS PRIME H610M-K D4 DDR4 3200(0C) HDMI DP
M.2 mATX 1700p

ASUS PRIME H610M-E-CSM DDR5 DP HDMI VGA
2XM2 USB 3.2 RGB MATX 1700P

MSI PRO H610M-B DDR4 3200(0C) M.2 mATX 1700p

MSI PRO H610M-G DDR5 5600MHZ MATX 1700

ASUS PRIME H616M-E D4 DDR4 3200(0C) VGA
HDMI DP M.2 mATX 1700p

ASUS PRIME H6106M-A D4-CSM 3200MHz M.2 HDMI
mATX 1700p

MSI PRO B66OM-E DDR4 4600(0C) M.2 mATX 1700p

MSI PRO B660OM-B DDR4 4600(0C) M.2 mATX 1700p

ASUS PRIME H610M-A D4 DDR4 3200(0C) VGA
HDMI DP M.2 mATX 1700p

ASUS PRIME H610M-A-CSM DDR5 5600MHz M.2
HDMI mATX 1700p

ASUS PRIME H6106M-A WIFI D4 DDR4 3200Mhz
HDMI DP mATX 1700p

MSI PRO B660OM-G DDR4 4600(0C) M.2 mATX 1700p

MSI B660M BOMBER DDR4 4600(0C) HDMI M.2
mATX 1700p

MSI PRO B760M-G DDR4 5333(0C) M.2 1700p mATX

Asus

Asus

Msi

Msi

Asus

Asus

Msi

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

Msi

Msi

88,75 USD

96,25 USD

97,50 USD

105,00
usb

106,25
usb

112,50
usb

116,25
usb

116,25
usb

117,50
usb

121,25
usb

128,75
usb

130,00
usb

140,00
usb

158,75
usb



ASUS PRIME B660M-K D4 DDR4 5333(0C) M.2
mATX 1700p

MSI PRO B66OM-P DDR4 4600(0C) HDMI VGA DP
M.2 1700p

ASUS PRIME B760M-PLUS 7200+(0C) DP HDMI
mATX 1700p

ASUS PRIME B760M-A D4/CSM Intel mATX Anakart

ASUS PRIME B760M-A-CSM DDR5 7200(0C)MHz M.2
HDMI mATX 1700p

ASUS TUF GAMING B760M-PLUS DDR5 7200MHz
1700p mATX

ASUS TUF GAMING B760M-PLUS WIFI D4
5333Mhz(0C) M.2 WiFi mATX 1700p

ASUS PRIME B760M-A WIFI D5 7200MHz(0C) M.2
HDMI mATX 1700p

MSI PRO B760M-A WIFI DDR5 6800(0C) M.2 mATX
1700p

ASUS TUF GAMING B760M-PLUS II DDR5
7800+(0C) 1700p

ASUS TUF GAMING B760M-PLUS WIFI DDR5
7200(0C)1700P

MSI MAG B660M MORTAR DDR4 4800(0C) Mhz MATX
1700p

ASUS TUF GAMING B760M-PLUS WIFI II D5 HDMI
DP 1700P

MSI MAG B660M MORTAR DDR5 6200(0C) M.2 mATX
1700p

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

Msi

Asus

Msi

162,50
usb

167,50
usb

183,75
usb

200,00
usb

212,50
usb

212,50
usb

215,00
usb

218,75
usb

218,75
usb

225,00
usb

225,00
usb

226,25
usb

231,25
usb

257,50
usb



ASUS TUF GAMING B760M-BTF WIFI D4 5333 M.2
HDMI DP 1700p mATX

MSI MAG B760M MORTAR WIFI DDR5 70000C)
1700p mATX

ASUS ROG STRIX B660-G GAMING WIFI
6000Mhz (0C) HDMI DP M.2 mATX 1700p

ASUS PRIME Z796M-PLUS D4 5333Mhz(0C) HDMI
DP mATX 1700p

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

262,50
usb

287,50
usb

301,25
usb

307,50
usb



